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Bruner Angus Ranch
Sunday,February 19, 2023
Drake, North Dakota

Auctioneer:

AVERAGES
Head Count
37
70
37
89
59
28

TOP Bulls
Lot

[N

TOP Females
Lot
122
113

Greg Goggins

Class

Older Bulls

Yearling Bulls

Bred Heifers

Commercial Open Heifers
Commercial Bred Heifers
Commercial Bred Heifers

Price Name

$17,000 BAR Reveal

$13,500 BAR Scale House 2079
$13,000 BAR Scale House 2006
$12,000 BAR Revelation 2177
$12,000 BAR Revelation 2133
$10,500 BAR Circuit Breaker 1209
$10,500 BAR Leader 1138
$10,000 BAR Enhance 1366
$10,000 BAR No Doubt 1258
Price Name

$6,500 BAR Miss Impressive 1400
$5,250 BAR Miss Hot Lotto 1343

For more details on these lots, click on the Catalog link below:

View Catalog

Average
$7,067
$7,160
$4,047
$1,553
$2,667
$2,753

Sire

V AR Revelation 6299
SAVScaleHouse 0845
SAV ScaleHouse 0845

V AR Revelation 6299

V AR Revelation 6299
SAV Circuit Breaker 7136
Mohnen Leader

SydGen Enhance

Hoover No Doubt

Sire
BAR Impressive 5368
BAR Hot Lotto 8053

Sold to

Reimche Land & Cattle - Marin, ND
Kyle & Kristi Jensen - Denhoff, ND

North Dakota Buyer - ND

Chip & Sara Philips - Minot, ND

Brian Goven - Mercer, ND

Jim & Mike Rott - Anamoose, ND

North Dakota Buyer - ND
Patrick Bohl -Uphman, ND
Kipp Kuder - Rogers, ND

Sold to
Brian Larson - McClusky, ND
Brian Larson - McClusky, ND




