

# **Bruner Angus Ranch**

Sunday,February 19, 2023 Drake, North Dakota

Auctioneer: Greg Goggins

### AVERAGES

<u>Head Count</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Average</u>
37	Older Bulls	\$7,067
70	Yearling Bulls	\$7,160
37	Bred Heifers	\$4,047
89	Commercial Open Heifers	\$1,553
59	Commercial Bred Heifers	\$2,667
28	Commercial Bred Heifers	\$2,753

### **TOP Bulls**

Lot	Price	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sire</u>	Sold to
1	\$17,000	BAR Reveal	VAR Revelation 6299	Reimche Land & Cattle - Marin, ND
5	\$13,500	BAR Scale House 2079	S A V Scale House 0845	Kyle & Kristi Jensen - Denhoff, ND
6	\$13,000	BAR Scale House 2006	S A V Scale House 0845	North Dakota Buyer - ND
2	\$12,000	BAR Revelation 2177	VAR Revelation 6299	Chip & Sara Philips - Minot, ND
31	\$12,000	BAR Revelation 2133	VAR Revelation 6299	Brian Goven - Mercer, ND
78	\$10,500	BAR Circuit Breaker 1209	SAV Circuit Breaker 7136	Jim & Mike Rott - Anamoose, ND
80	\$10,500	BAR Leader 1138	Mohnen Leader	North Dakota Buyer - ND
72	\$10,000	BAR Enhance 1366	SydGen Enhance	Patrick Bohl - Uphman, ND
73	\$10,000	BAR No Doubt 1258	Hoover No Doubt	Kipp Kuder - Rogers, ND

#### **TOP Females**

<u>Lot</u>	Price	Name	<u>S</u>
122	\$6,500	BAR Miss Impressive 1400	В
113	\$5,250	BAR Miss Hot Lotto 1343	В

For more details on these lots, click on the Catalog link below:

<u>Sire</u> BAR Impressive 5368 BAR Hot Lotto 8053

## <u>Sold to</u>

Brian Larson - McClusky, ND Brian Larson - McClusky, ND

View Catalog